
1 
Agreement No. 18-077 

Amendment No. 2 

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
 
 

AGREEMENT NO. 18-077 
AMENDMENT NUMBER   2 

 
 

This Amendment Number 2 is made on ____________ by the County and amends Agreement Number 
18-077 (“Main Agreement”) dated JULY 13, 2018 between Redmon Group, 211 North Union Street, Suite 
350, Alexandria, Virginia 22314 (“Contractor”) and the County Board of Arlington County, Virginia 
(“County”).  
 
The County and the Contractor agree to amend the main contract called for under the Main Agreement 
as follows:  
 

1. The Period of Performance shall continue from July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023. This is the 
Final Option Year. 

 
2. The Total Contract Amount shall not exceed $32,560.92 (Exhibit A) 

  
 

 
 
All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement remain in effect.  
 
 
 
WITNESS these signatures: 
 
 
THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON                          REDMON GROUP, INC. 

COUNTY, VIRGINIA  

AUTHORIZED:                         AUTHORIZED:  

SIGNATURE:                                                                       SIGNATURE: ________________________                                                                        

NAME: _____________________________                NAME: ____________________________ 

TITLE: ______________________________       TITLE: _____________________________                                                                                    

DATE:                                                                                  DATE: _____________________________                                                                                    

 
  

  
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: AADDF00D-A9DF-489E-BD32-2CBB8D1722A2

7/27/2022

President

John Redmon

7/27/2022

7/27/2022

PROCUREMENT OFFICER

Sy Gezachew



DocuSign Envelope ID: AADDF00D-A9DF-489E-BD32-2CBB8D1722A2


		2022-07-27T11:08:43-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




